RoHS
Model (Standard)
Model
Pressure range (1) Indication
unit
Connection
thread Note
MPa

G46-15-02
874
How to Order
46G 10 01
TypeDescriptionSymbol
2
4
7
10
15
P2 (1)
P4 (1)
P7 (1)
P10 (1)
P15 (1)
Max. display pressure
0.2 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.7 MPa
1.0 MPa
1.5 MPa
0.2 MPa, 30 psi
0.4 MPa, 60 psi
0.7 MPa, 100 psi
1.0 MPa, 150 psi
1.5 MPa, 220 psi
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
G46
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
 (2)
GA46
Back side thread Vertical side thread
Nil
M (3)
Option
—
With M5 (Female thread) —
Nil
C
C2
Attachment
Without cover ring assembly
Clear cover has no protrusion. (Clear cover is irremovable.)
Clear cover has protrusion. (Clear cover is removable.)
The wrench flats protrude.
—
—
Nil
X2
X30
Special
specification
—
Stud parts Nickel plated
Both MPa and psi
— (5)
 (2)  (2)
01
02
Connection thread
R 1/8
R 1/4
Note 1) This symbol must be used with Special specification “X30.”
Note 2) : Under the New Measurement Law, products for overseas use only (SI unit type for use in Japan).